Position Other Positions Held
Controller

Accounting Systems Supervisor
Accounting Systems Supervisor
Accounting Systems Supervisor
Acctg & Financial Sys Analyst
Accountant lll

Acctg & Financial Sys Analyst
Info Syst Support Analyst II
Acctg & Financial Sys Analyst
Accountant Il

Info Syst Support Analyst |l
Acctg & Financial Sys Analyst
Acctg & Financial Sys Analyst
Info Syst Support Analyst |l
Accountant |

Accountant Il

Accountant |

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Total Wages

$173,774

$149,582

$125,812

$120,536

$119,062

$112,185

$109,058

$104,690

$103,217

$99,060

$97,059

$92,810

$90,455

$88,291

$85,589

$84,960

$79,778

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$89,881

$77,593

$58,001

$61,016

$73,862

$56,236

$68,112

$50,218

$64,052

$42,999

$64,191

$61,668

$60,592

$66,421

$55,743

$55,443

$48,999



Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accountant |

Accounting Technician

Account Clerk IlI

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Administrative Clerk

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Administrative Clerk

Account Clerk Il

Accounting Technician

Account Clerk Il

Accounting Systems Supervisor

Account Clerk Il

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

$76,781

$74,652

$74,155

$73,362

$70,656

$68,798

$65,209

$62,288

$61,295

$60,250

$59,948

$53,809

$53,300

$51,951

$49,032

$42,151

$40,831

$24,790

$40,182

$53,559

$46,924

$55,074

$37,545

$51,239

$58,716

$8,309

$33,442

$48,154

$36,411

$42,859

$39,083

$44,876

$17,409

$20,622

$14,022

$0



Account Clerk Il

Accountant |

Accounting Technician

Accountant |

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

$5,361

$5,043

$3,785

$2,303

$3,875

$0

$2,632

$0



