Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Controller		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$173,774	\$89,881
Accounting Systems Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$149,582	\$77,593
Accounting Systems Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$125,812	\$58,001
Accounting Systems Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$120,536	\$61,016
Acctg & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$119,062	\$73,862
Accountant III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$112,185	\$56,236
Acctg & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$109,058	\$68,112
Info Syst Support Analyst II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$104,690	\$50,218
Acctg & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$103,217	\$64,052
Accountant III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$99,060	\$42,999
Info Syst Support Analyst II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$97,059	\$64,191
Acctg & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$92,810	\$61,668
Acctg & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$90,455	\$60,592
Info Syst Support Analyst II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$88,291	\$66,421
Accountant II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$85,589	\$55,743
Accountant II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$84,960	\$55,443
Accountant I		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$79,778	\$48,999

Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$76,781	\$40,182
Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$74,652	\$53,559
Accountant I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$74,155	\$46,924
Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$73,362	\$55,074
Account Clerk III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$70,656	\$37,545
Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$68,798	\$51,239
Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$65,209	\$58,716
Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$62,288	\$8,309
Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$61,295	\$33,442
Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$60,250	\$48,154
Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$59,948	\$36,411
Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$53,809	\$42,859
Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$53,300	\$39,083
Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$51,951	\$44,876
Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$49,032	\$17,409
Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$42,151	\$20,622
Accounting Systems Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$40,831	\$14,022
Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$24,790	\$0

Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$5,361	\$3,875
Accountant I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$5,043	\$0
Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$3,785	\$2,632
Accountant I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$2,303	\$0